Rev 15 dated 04/01/2025
This document remains property of CSM MACHINERY srl and OAKLEY INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY Inc. All rights are reserved. 1
BENDING MACHINE
NUMERICALLY CONTROLLED UNIVERSAL BENDING MACHINE
WITH ONE BENDING UNIT
 WATCH THE VIDEO
It is a numerically controlled universal bending machine, electronically programmable, with
one bending unit, capable of bending heating elements on one plane or on several planes in

The rotating clamp offers the
possibility to produce 3D (multiplane)
elements in automatic mode (for
elements with a diameter up to 12 mm
The clamp is supplied with a bending
roll for 3D elements with OD=18 mm
and a clamp for a diameter (to be
defined)
170/50.PRPE00: LASER SCANNER
It offers the possibility to delimit a
programmable work area and launch
the bending cycle without two-hand
control
EXTENSIONS, FOR ELEMENTS
HAVING A LENGTH OVER 3000 MM
170/50.PR1000 extension 1000 mm
170/50.PR2000 extension 2000 mm
170/50.PR3000 extension 3000 mm
170/50.PR4000 extension 4000 mm
170/50.PR5000 extension 5000 mm
170/50.PR6000 extension 6000 mm
For example, to allow bending a 7,000
mm element, it will be necessary to add
the 4000 mm extension
(170/50.PR4000) to the 170/50.300000